Price List Pushbuttons Call 1800 6330405
Speed
Code
22 mm Metal Momentary Pushbuttons Aust$
P600 GCX1100 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, black flush operator, 1 N.O. contact block $14
P625 GCX1100-SC Pushbutton operator, 22 mm metal, momentary, black, flush. Includes operator and support base ONLY. Contact
blocks sold separately.
$10
P601 GCX1101 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, red flush operator, 1 N.C. contact block $14
P626 GCX1101-SC Pushbutton operator, 22 mm metal, momentary, red, flush. Includes operator and support base ONLY. Contact
blocks sold separately.
$10
P602 GCX1102 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, green flush operator, 1 N.O. contact block $14
P627 GCX1102-SC Pushbutton operator, 22 mm metal, momentary, green, flush. Includes operator and support base ONLY. Contact
blocks sold separately.
$10
P603 GCX1103 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, yellow flush operator, 1 N.O. contact block $14
P604 GCX1104 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, blue flush operator, 1 N.O. contact block $14
P605 GCX1105 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, white flush operator, 1 N.O. contact block $14
P606 GCX1106 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, red with OFF symbol (0) on flush operator, 1 N.C. contact block $16
P607 GCX1107 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, green with ON symbol (1) on flush operator, 1 N.O. contact block $16
22 mm Metal Momentary Pushbuttons with Extended Actuators
P610 GCX1110 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, black, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact block $16

P633 GCX1139 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, yellow 40 mm mushroom operator, 1 N.O. contact block $22
P634 GCX1141 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, key operated release, red 40 mm mushroom operator, 1 N.C. contact block. Typically
used in Emergency Stop applications.
$38
P635 GCX1136 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, twist-to-release, red 60 mm mushroom operator, 1 N.C. contact block. Typically used in
Emergency Stop applications
$34
P636 GCX1137 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, red 60 mm mushroom operator, 1 N.C. contact block. $27
22 mm Metal Two-way Pushbuttons
P640 GCX1150 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, two-way for On/Off control, faces without symbols. Supplied with 1 N.O. and 1 N.C.
contact block.
$27
P641 GCX1152 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, two-way for On/Off control, with ON (1) and OFF (0) symbols. Supplied with 1 N.O. and
1 N.C. contact block.
$29
P642 GCX1151-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, two-way for On/Off control, 24 VAC/DC indicator, faces without symbols. Supplied with
1 N.O. and 1 N.C. contact block
$41
P643 GCX1151-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, two-way for On/Off control, 120 VAC/DC indicator, faces without symbols. Supplied with
1 N.O. and 1 N.C. contact block
$44
P644 GCX1153-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, two-way for On/Off control, 24 VAC/DC indicator, with ON (1) and OFF (0) symbols.
Supplied with 1 N.O. and 1 N.C. contact block
$43
P645 GCX1153-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, two-way for On/Off control, 120 VAC/DC indicator, with ON (1) and OFF (0) symbols.
Supplied with 1 N.O. and 1 N.C. contact block
$45
Automation Direct Pty Ltd Prices Do NOT include GST 23/10/2008
Price List Pushbuttons Call 1800 6330405
22 mm Metal Incandescent Illuminated Push On/Push Off Pushbuttons
P650 GCX1191-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$31
P651 GCX1192-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$31
P652 GCX1193-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$31
P653 GCX1194-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$31
P654 GCX1195-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$31
P655 GCX1196-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, white, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$31
P656 GCX1191-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$33
P657 GCX1192-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator
with colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$33
P658 GCX1193-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator
with colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$33
P659 GCX1194-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent incandescent illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, flush
operator with colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$33
P660 GCX1195-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with
colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$33
P661 GCX1196-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, incandescent incandescent illuminated, white, 120 VAC/DC,
flush operator with colored plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$33
22 mm Metal LED Illuminated Push On/Push Off Pushbuttons
P915 GCX1191-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$50
P916 GCX1192-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$50
P917 GCX1193-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$50
P918 GCX1194-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$50
P919 GCX1195-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$50
P920 GCX1196-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, white, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$50
P921 GCX1191-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$54
P922 GCX1192-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$54
P923 GCX1193-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$54
P924 GCX1194-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$54
P925 GCX1195-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$54
P926 GCX1196-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, push ON - push OFF, LED illuminated, white, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$54
22 mm Metal Incandescent Illuminated Momentary Pushbuttons with Colored Plastic Ring
P670 GCX1201-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.C. contact block.
$27
P671 GCX1202-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$27
P672 GCX1203-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$27
P673 GCX1204-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$27
P674 GCX1205-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$27
P675 GCX1206-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, white, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$27
P676 GCX1201-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.C. contact block.
$30
P677 GCX1202-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$30
P678 GCX1203-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$30
P679 GCX1204-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$30
P680 GCX1205-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$30
P681 GCX1206-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, white, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored
plastic ring, 1 N.O. contact block.
$30
Automation Direct Pty Ltd Prices Do NOT include GST 23/10/2008
Price List Pushbuttons Call 1800 6330405
22 mm Metal LED Illuminated Momentary Pushbuttons
P901 GCX1201-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic ring, 1
N.C. contact block
$43
P902 GCX1202-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic
ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$43
P903 GCX1203-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic
ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$43
P904 GCX1204-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic ring,
1 N.O. contact block
$43
P905 GCX1205-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic ring,
1 N.O. contact block
$49
P906 GCX1206-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, white, 24 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic
ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$49
P907 GCX1201-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic ring,
1 N.C. contact block
$52
P908 GCX1202-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic
ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$52
P909 GCX1203-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic
ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$52
P910 GCX1204-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic
ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$52
P911 GCX1205-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic
ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$54
P912 GCX1206-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, white, 120 VAC/DC, flush operator with colored plastic
ring, 1 N.O. contact block
$54
P913 GCX1211-120LA Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact
block
$38
22 mm Metal Incandescent Illuminated Momentary Pushbuttons
P690 GCX1211-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.C.
contact block
$26
P691 GCX1212-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$26
P692 GCX1213-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$26
P693 GCX1214-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$26
P694 GCX1215-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$26
P695 GCX1216-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, white, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$26
P696 GCX1211-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC lamp, extended operator, 1
N.C. contact block
$29
P697 GCX1212-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC lamp, extended operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$29
P698 GCX1213-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC lamp, extended operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$29
P699 GCX1214-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC lamp, extended operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$29
P700 GCX1215-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC lamp, extended operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$29
P701 GCX1216-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, white, 120 VAC/DC lamp, extended operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$29
22 mm Metal LED Illuminated Momentary Pushbuttons with Extended Actuators
P718 GCX1211-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.C. contact block $36
P719 GCX1212-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact
block
$40
P740 GCX1213-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact
block
$36
P741 GCX1214-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact
block
$41
P742 GCX1215-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact
block
$46
P743 GCX1216-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, white, 24 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact
block
$46
P744 GCX1211-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.C. contact
block
$38
P745 GCX1212-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact
block
$27
P746 GCX1213-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact
block
$38
P747 GCX1214-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact
block
$44
P748 GCX1215-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact
block
$47
P749 GCX1216-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, white, 120 VAC/DC, extended operator, 1 N.O. contact
block
$47
Automation Direct Pty Ltd Prices Do NOT include GST 23/10/2008
Price List Pushbuttons Call 1800 6330405
22 mm Metal Incandescent Illuminated Mushroom Pushbuttons
P710 GCX1221-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, 40 mm mushroom operator, 1
N.C. contact block
$31
P711 GCX1221-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, 40 mm mushroom operator, 1
N.C. contact block
$35
P712 GCX1226-24 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, latch with twist-to-release, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, 40 mm
mushroom operator, 1 N.C. contact block
$36
P713 GCX1226-120 Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, latch with twist-to-release, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, 40 mm
mushroom operator, 1 N.C. contact block
$39
P714 GCX1221-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, 40 mm mushroom operator, 1 N.C.
contact block
$40
P715 GCX1221-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, momentary, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, 40 mm mushroom operator, 1 N.C.
contact block
$43
P716 GCX1226-24L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, latch with twist-to-release, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, 40 mm mushroom
operator, 1 N.C. contact block
$45
P717 GCX1226-120L Pushbutton, 22 mm metal, latch with twist-to-release, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, 40 mm mushroom
operator, 1 N.C. contact block
$49
22 mm Metal Incandescent Illuminated Two-position Selector Switches
P720 GCX1241-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$31
P721 GCX1242-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$31
P722 GCX1243-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$31
P723 GCX1244-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$31
P724 GCX1245-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent incandescent incandescent
illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$31
P725 GCX1251-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$31
P726 GCX1252-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$31
P727 GCX1253-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent incandescent illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$31
P728 GCX1254-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator,
1 N.O. contact block
$31
P729 GCX1255-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator,
1 N.O. contact block
$31
P730 GCX1241-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$34
P731 GCX1242-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$34
P732 GCX1243-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$34
P733 GCX1244-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$34
P734 GCX1245-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, incandescent illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$34
P735 GCX1251-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator,
1 N.O. contact block
$34
P736 GCX1252-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$34
P737 GCX1253-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$34
P738 GCX1254-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator,
1 N.O. contact block
$34
P739 GCX1255-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$34
Automation Direct Pty Ltd Prices Do NOT include GST 23/10/2008
Price List Pushbuttons Call 1800 6330405
22 mm Metal LED Illuminated Two-position Selector Switches
P945 GCX1241-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$40
P946 GCX1242-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$45
P947 GCX1243-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$40
P948 GCX1244-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$45
P949 GCX1245-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$49
P950 GCX1251-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$40
P951 GCX1252-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$45
P952 GCX1253-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$40
P953 GCX1254-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$45
P954 GCX1255-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$49
P955 GCX1241-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$40
P956 GCX1242-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$45
P957 GCX1243-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$40
P958 GCX1244-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$49
P959 GCX1245-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, LED illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 1 N.O. contact block
$49
P960 GCX1251-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$40
P961 GCX1252-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$45
P962 GCX1253-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1
N.O. contact block
$40
P963 GCX1254-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$49
P964 GCX1255-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, LED illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 1 N.O.
contact block
$52
22 mm Metal Incandescent Illuminated Three-position Selector Switches
P750 GCX1261-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2
N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$52
P751 GCX1262-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$52
P752 GCX1263-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$52
P753 GCX1264-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator,
2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$52
P754 GCX1265-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator,
2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$52
P755 GCX1281-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$52
P756 GCX1282-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$52
P757 GCX1283-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$52
P758 GCX1284-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$52
P759 GCX1285-24 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$52
P760 GCX1261-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator,
2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$53
P761 GCX1262-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$53
P762 GCX1263-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$53
P763 GCX1264-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator,
2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$53
P764 GCX1265-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, incandescent illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$53
P765P GCX1281-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$53
P766 GCX1282-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$53
P767 GCX1283-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$53
P768 GCX1284-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$53
P769 GCX1285-120 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, incandescent illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC,
knob operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$53
Automation Direct Pty Ltd Prices Do NOT include GST 23/10/2008
Price List Pushbuttons Call 1800 6330405
22 mm Metal LED Illuminated Three-position Selector Switches
P966 GCX1261-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2 N.O.
and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$61
P967 GCX1262-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2 N.O.
and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$65
P968 GCX1263-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2 N.O.
and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$61
P969 GCX1264-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2 N.O.
and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$65
P970 GCX1265-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2 N.O.
and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$67
P971 GCX1281-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, red, 24 VAC/DC, knob operator,
2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$61
P972 GCX1282-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, green, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$65
P973 GCX1283-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, yellow, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$61
P974 GCX1284-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, blue, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$65
P975 GCX1285-24L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, clear, 24 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$67
P976 GCX1261-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2 N.O.
and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$65
P977 GCX1262-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2 N.O.
and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$65
P978 GCX1263-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2
N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$65
P979 GCX1264-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2 N.O.
and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$65
P980 GCX1265-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, LED illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, knob operator, 2 N.O.
and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$67
P981 GCX1281-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, red, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$65
P982 GCX1282-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, green, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$65
P983 GCX1283-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, yellow, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$65
P984 GCX1284-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, blue, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$65
P985 GCX1285-120L Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, LED illuminated, clear, 120 VAC/DC, knob
operator, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks
$67
22 mm Metal Two and Three-position Selector Switches (non-illuminated)
P780 GCX1300 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, black knob, 1 N.O. contact block $21
P781 GCX1310 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, black knob, 1 N.O. contact block $24
P782 GCX1320-22 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, black knob, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks $41
P783 GCX1330-22 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, black knob, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks $43
P784 GCX1350 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, black lever, 1 N.O. contact block $24
P785 GCX1360 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, black lever, 1 N.O. contact block $25
P786 GCX1370-22 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, black lever, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks $43
P787 GCX1380-22 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, spring return to center, black lever, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks $44
P788 GCX1420 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, maintained, key-operated, 1 N.O. contact block. Key may be removed in
all positions.
$39
P789 GCX1430 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, spring return from right, key-operated, 1 N.O. contact block $39
P790 GCX1470-22 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 3-position, maintained, key-operated, 2 N.O. and 2 N.C. contact blocks. Key may be
removed in all positions.
$58
22 mm Metal Joystick Selector Switches
P800 ECX1510 Selector switch, 22 mm metal, 2-position, momentary, joystick operator, 2 N.O. contact blocks $57

P819 ECX1054-120 Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC incandescent, blue $14
P820 ECX1055-120 Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC incandescent, clear $14
P821 ECX1056-120 Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC incandescent, white $14
22 mm Non-metal LED Indicating Lights
P822 ECX2051-24L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 24 VAC/DC LED, red $11
P823 ECX2051-127L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC LED, red $13
P824 ECX2052-24L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 24 VAC/DC LED, green $11
P825 ECX2052-127L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC LED, green $13
P826 ECX2053-24L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 24 VAC/DC LED, yellow $11
P827P ECX2053-127L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC LED, yellow $13
P828 ECX2054-24L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 24 VAC/DC LED, blue $18
P829 ECX2054-127L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC LED, blue $18
P843 ECX2055-24L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 24 VAC/DC LED, white $18
P844 ECX2055-127L Indicating light, 22 mm non-metal monoblock, 120 VAC/DC LED, white $18
22 mm Metal LED Indicating Lights
P930 GCX1231-24L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 24 VAC/DC LED, red $31
P931 GCX1232-24L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 24 VAC/DC LED, green $31
P932 GCX1233-24L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 24 VAC/DC LED, yellow $31
P933 GCX1234-24L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 24 VAC/DC LED, blue $31
P934 GCX1235-24L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 24 VAC/DC LED, clear $36
P935 GCX1236-24L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 24 VAC/DC LED, white $36
P936 GCX1231-120L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 120 VAC/DC LED, red $34
P937 GCX1232-120L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 120 VAC/DC LED, green $34
P938 GCX1233-120L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 120 VAC/DC LED, yellow $34
P939 GCX1234-120L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 120 VAC/DC LED, blue $34
P940 GCX1235-120L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 120 VAC/DC LED, clear $38
P941 GCX1236-120L Indicating light, 22 mm metal, 120 VAC/DC LED, white $38
Automation Direct Pty Ltd Prices Do NOT include GST 23/10/2008
Price List Pushbuttons Call 1800 6330405
Replacement Lamps for 22 mm Devices
P830 ECX1900-5 6 Volt replacement incandescent lamps for metal and non-metal switches and indicators. Rated  6 Volts @ 1.2